
JK-2284B

High Speed Computerized Zigzag
Stitching Machine

InstagramWebsite

37 Ave 3-13 Zona 7 Col. El Rodeo
SM Maquinaria

info@smmaquinaria.com
www.smmaquinaria.com

502.2315.8408
502.2315.8409



JK-2284B

Bras

JK-2284B suitable for women's underwear jackets, gloves, elastic reinforcement and other products zigzag sewing.

Auto trimming, auto presser foot lifter, auto thread tension release, auto wiper functions are optional;The sewing efficiency
can be increased by more than 35%

The new rotary take-up lever, high quality and stable
stitches are obtained even under extreme tension.

With a pendulum swing digital dial, it can be intuitively
and conveniently adjusted to the user's required pitch.

Basic zigzag and three step zigzag switching freely. Can
meet different sewing requirement of users.

With elastic presser foot, sewing thin material and elastic
fabric are super stable.

, 

Item: High speed computerized zigzag stitching machine
Features: High Efficiency; Good Quality; Easy to Use

1 Automation; High Efficiency

2 Easy Adjustment of Needle Pendulum Size

4 New Thread Take-up Lever, High Quality Sewing 5 Elastic Presser Foot Suitable for Thin and
Elastic Materials

3 Basic & three step stitchesswitch freely, 

JK-2284

JK-2284B

JK-2284B-4

JK-2284B-4E

8

8

8

8

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

4500

4500

5000

4500

39/47

39/47

39/47

39/47

770×350×620

770×350×620

770×350×620

770×350×620

DP×5 10#-14#

DP×5 10#-14#

DP×5 10#-14#

DP×5 10#-14#

Presser Foot
Height
(mm)

Stitch Pitch Auto revers Auto Trimming Auto Thread
Tension Release

Auto wiper Auto Presser

Foot Lifter

Speed

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√ √

Specification

Underwear Gloves Stitches


