



## High Speed Computerized Zigzag Stitching Machine









Instagram





JK-2284B suitable for women's underwear, jackets, gloves, elastic reinforcement and other products zigzag sewing.







## 1 Automation; High Efficiency

Auto trimming, auto presser foot lifter, auto thread tension release, auto wiper functions are optional; The sewing efficiency can be increased by more than 35%



2 Easy Adjustment of Needle Pendulum Size

With a pendulum swing digital dial, it can be intuitively and conveniently adjusted to the user's required pitch.



3 Basic & three step stitchesswitch freely

Basic zigzag and three step zigzag switching freely. Can meet different sewing requirement of users.



4 New Thread Take-up Lever, High Quality Sewing

The new rotary take-up lever, high quality and stable stitches are obtained even under extreme tension.



## 5 Elastic Presser Foot Suitable for Thin and Elastic Materials With elastic presser foot, sewing thin material and elastic fabric are super stable.

## **Specification**

Model	Needle	Stitch Pitch	Presser Foot Height (mm)	Auto revers	Auto Trimming	Auto Thread Tension Release	Auto wiper	Auto Presser Foot Lifter	Speed	Weight (kg)	Volume (mm)
JK-2284	DP×5 10#-14#	8	5.5-10						5000	39/47	770×350×620
JK-2284B	DP×5 10#-14#	8	5.5-10						4500	39/47	770×350×620
JK-2284B-4	DP×5 10#-14#	8	5.5-10	√	√	√	√		4500	39/47	770×350×620
JK-2284B-4E	DP×5 10#-14#	8	5.5-10	√	<b>√</b>	√	√	<b>√</b>	4500	39/47	770×350×620